PDB184 - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer w/Rotary Switch
Electrical Characteristics
Taper ....................................Linear, audio
Standard Resistance Range
........................1 K ohms to 1 M ohms
Standard Resistance Tolerance ....±20 %
Residual Resistance ................1 % max.
Environmental Characteristics

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
PDB184 - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer w/Rotary Switch
How To Order
PDB184 - K  4  25 K - 103 A1
Model
Terminal Configuration (Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
• K = PC Pins Vertical/Down Facing(12.5 mm)
• S = Solder Lugs Vertical/Down Facing
Detent Option
• 4 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
• 20 = 20 mm     • 25 = 25 mm     • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
• K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft - 18 Toothed Serration Type
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
REV. 02/09
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS ARE:
MM
(INCHES)
PDB184-S
0
0
10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
110
100
Terminal 1 Terminal 3
120
A Taper
Te
rm